Customer Charge
Energy Charge
All kwh

Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Flat rate per light as follows:
60- Watt LED without Pole
60- Watt LED with Pole

108- Watt LED without Pole
108- Watt LED with Pole
LED Flood Light without Pole
LED Flood Light with Pole
55- Watt LED without Pole

55- Watt LED with Pole

PENNYRILE ELECTRIC

RATES
November 1, 2024

Residential Rate -- Schedule RS

Class 22

$32.46 Per Month
0.08086 Per kWh

Supplemental Residential Rate -- Schedule SRS

Class 21
$34.00 Per Month
0.09741 Per kWh

Security Lighting

TVA Fuel
Charge

0.02474

0.02437

$8.86
$11.76
$12.04
$14.94
$18.36
$21.26

$8.86
$11.76

Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Month

Total
Rate

0.10560

0.12178



