## PENNYRILE ELECTRIC RATES

**TVA Fuel** 

**Total** 

**November 1, 2024** 

		CI	D 4
		Charge	Rate
	Residential Rate Schedule RS		
	Class 22		
Customer Charge	\$32.46 Per Month		
Energy Charge	0.08086 Per kWh	0.02474	0.10560
All kwh			
	Supplemental Residential Rate Schedule S	SRS	
	Class 21		
Customer Charge	\$34.00 Per Month		
Energy Charge	0.09741 Per kWh	0.02437	0.12178
	Security Lighting		
Flat rate per light as follows:			
60- Watt LED without Pole		\$8.86 Per Month	
60- Watt LED with Pole		\$11.76 Per Month	
108- Watt LED without Pole		\$12.04 Per Month	
108- Watt LED with Pole		\$14.94 Per Month	
LED Flood Light without Pole		\$18.36 Per Month	
LED Flood Light with Pole		\$21.26 Per Month	
e			
55- Watt LED without Pole		\$8.86 Per Month	
55- Watt LED with Pole		\$11.76 Per Month	